AMPED TO DANCE 2021-2022 DANCE SEASON
CALENDAR

SEPTEMBER

S M T

5 6 1
12 [ 14
19 20 21
26 27 28

MARCH
S M T
1
6 7 8
13 14 15
20 21 22
27 28 29

w
1
8
15
22
29

[N
» > © =

30

10
17
24
31

11
18
25

12
19
26

t}@DANCE

OCTOBER

S M TWT F S

1

2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12
17 18 19
24 25 26
31

APRIL
S M T

3 4 5
10 11 12
17 18 19
24 25 26

13
20
27

14
21
28

14
21
28

15
22
29

16
23
30

NOVEMBER

S M T WTF S

1

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5

14 15
21 22
28 29

MAY

S M
1 2
8 9
15 16
22 23
29 1380

2

3

IMPORTANT DATES

NO CLASS: WINTER BREAK

NO CLASS: SPRING BREAK
NO CLASS: MEMORIAL DAY

CLASSES END

RECITAL

DECEMBER

4 5 6

16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14

3

10
17
24
31

'S

11

25

23 [BHBBIBBIBA 10 20 21
0

26 27 28

JUNE

T F S S M T

5 6 7

12 13 14 5 6 7

19 20 21 12 13 14

26 27 28 19 20 21
26 27 28

1

® = =

15

29

S M T WT F S

2 3 4

[\

16
23
30

6 7 8 9 10

10
17
24

11
18
25

11
18
25

STARTING ENDING
09/13/2021 09/13/2021
11/24/2021 11/27/2021
12/20/2021 01/01/2022
01/17/2022 01/17/2022
04/15/2022 04/23/2022
05/28/2022 05/30/2022
06/11/2022 06/11 /2022
TBD TBD
JANUARY FEBRUARY
S MTWTFS SMTWT F
1 1 2 3 4

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 1011
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18
16- 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28

30 31

JULY AUGUST

S M T WT S M TWTF
1 2 3 4 5
3 4 5 6 7 7 8 9 10 11 12
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 31

31
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S
5
12
19
26

13
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27



